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Song

All | Want For Christmas Is You
Blue Christmas

Christmas Is Coming

Christmas Time Is Here

Deck The Halls

Feliz Navidad

Frosty The Snowman

God Rest Ye Merry Gents
Grandma Got Run Over
Greensleeves

Have Yourself A merry little christmas
Here Comes Santa Claus

Holly Jolly Christmas

Home For The Holidays

| Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Clause
I'll Be Home For Christmas

It's Begining To Look A Lot Like Christmas
Jingle Bell Rock

Jingle Bells

Joy To The World

Last Christmas

Let It Snow!

Linus & Lucy

Meet Me Under The Mistletoe
Mele Kalikimaka

Mele Kalikimaka

My Llttle Drum

O Tannenbaum

Rockin around the christmas tree
Rudolph The Red Nose Reindeer
Santa Baby

santa claus is coming to town
Silent Night

Silver Bells

Skating

Skating

Sleigh Ride

The Christmas Song (chestnuts roasting)
Up On The Housetop

We Wish You A Merry Christmas
What Child Is This

Where Are You Christmas?
White Christmas

Winter Wonderland

Wonderful Christmas time

Christmas & Holiday Songs

Artist

Mariah Carey

Elvis

Vince Guraldi

Charley Brown Christm

Jose Feliciano

Traditional
Elmo & Patsy
Kenny G
Johnny Mathis
Traditional
Burl lves
Johnny Mathis
Traditional
Johnny Mathis
Traditional
Brenda Lee
Brian Setzer
Kenny G
wham

Dean Martin
Vince Guraldi
Randy Travis
Bing Crosby
Jimmy Buffet
Vince Guraldi
Vince Guraldi
Brenda Lee

Madonna
Traditional
Kenny G
Traditional
Charley Brown Christm
Vince Guraldi
Traditional
Nat King Cole
Traditional
Christmas
Vince Guraldi

Bing Crosby

Paul McCartney

Style

Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
Christmas
christmas
Christmas

Year

1990s
1950s
1960s
1960s

1960s

1970s
1980s
1950s
1950s
1960s

1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1990s
2010s
1980s
1950s
1960s
1990s
1940s
1990s
1960s
1960s
1950s

1980s
1950s
1990s
1940s
1960s
1960s
1950s
1950s
1940s

1960s

1940s

1940s
1980s
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Instrumental or
Vocal
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Vocal, Instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
Vocal
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Vocal
Instrumental
Instrumenal
Instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental



